
WE CAN HELP! 

THE UN£VERSI1Y OF U J\H 

MyRA- My Research Assistant 

For research concierge service 

• Peter Jones peter.jones@utah.edu 
801-581-5079 

• MyRA portal http://myra.utah.edu 

Innovation Research Guide 

• • http://bit.ly/innovateutah 
[!] .. -~ 

Spencer S. Eccles Health Sciences Library 

• Jeanne Le Ber 

• Jean Shipman 

jeanne.leber@utah.edu 
801-585-6744 

jean.shipman@utah .edu 
801-581-8771 

J. Willard Marriott Library 

• Alfred Mowdood alfred . mowdood@utah .edu 
801-585-7125 

• Catherine Soehner catherine.soehner@utah .edu 
801 -581-5071 

S. J. Quinney Law Library 

• Melissa Bernstein melissa.bernstein@law.utah.edu 

• Lee Warthen 
801-581-3386 

lee.warthen@law.utah.edu 
801-581-5344 

Contact us for information and guidance! 

BUSINESS & FINANCE 

Team email mlib-business@lists.utah.edu 

• Peter Kraus 

• Mohammad Mirfakhrai 

• Jill Moriearty 

PATENTS 

• Dave Morrison mlib-patents@lists.utah.edu 

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING & MINES 

Team email mlib-shem@lists.utah.edu 

• Sarah LeMire • Michael Noe 
• April Love • Jacob Reed 
• Brian McBride • Robin Reid 
• Alfred Mowdood • Lorelei Rutledge 
• Daureen Nesdill • Donna Ziegenfuss 

BIOMEDICAL & HEALTH 

Team email 

• Abby Adamczyk 

• Amy Honisett 

• Mary McFarland 

• Alfred Mowdood 

• Alice Weber 

ehsl-reference@lists.utah.edu 

abby.adamczyk@utah.edu 
801-581-3691 

amy.honisett@utah.edu 
801-587-9246 

mary.mcfarland@utah.edu 
801-581-5534 

alfred . mowdood@utah .ed u 
801-585-7125 

alice.weber@utah .edu 
801-587-9247 

LEGAL, LEGISLATIVE & REGULATORY 

Team email reference@law.utah .edu 

• Melissa Bernstein 
• Valeri Craigie 
• Suzanne Darais 
• Ross McPhail 
• Felicity Murphy 
• Linda Stephenson 
• Lee Warthen 

mailto:alfred.mowdood@utah.edu
mailto:alfred.mowdood@utah.edu



